
Richmond RO's 3/10/2020

Name Squad Home Cell e-mail

1 James Yeom 0 Lead 720-588-8776 james.yeom@gmail.com

2 Thomas Chan 0 831-722-5234 831-840-6932 HinMasaye@aol.com

3 Brad Engmann 0 415-533-1583 (415) 533-1583 brad@threatscenarios.com

4 Cesar Mata 0 530-677-1230 775-771-7027 IPSC-GM@comcast.net

5 Alba Balice 0 415-828-8842 alba.balice@comcast.net

6 Jose Rapadas 0 650-255-5937 jrgen@sbcglobal.net

7 Gaylord Gabriel 0 415-305-0879 gababriel01@yahoo.com

8 Jonathan Owyang 0 714-624-3148 jonathan.owyang@gmail.com

9 Hal Ko 0 510-861-2883 kokopuffy@hotmail.com

10 Tom Frenkel 0 650-994-9412 415-640-7810 buff87@aol.com

1 Kevin Chu 1 Lead 510-597-1367 415 595 5073 kevin_c1520@yahoo.com

2 Alan Burk 1 (510) 928-2655 Inkmanno1@gmail.com

3 Bernard Velasco 1 bbvelasco@comcast.net

4 Win Hoblitzelle 1 415-931-2180 whoblitz@ix.netcom.com

5 Steve Dittman 1 925-399-1579 sdittm1@gmai.com

6 Lennie Villados 1 510-363-4263 raiders194544@yahoo.com

7 Dave George 1 925 584 8583 pintailking@sbcglobal.net

8 Dave Bunn 1 925-337-2969 dave.bunn64@yahoo.com

9 Bob Rao 1 415-407-5840 bob_rao@yahoo.com

1 Edward Bond 2 Lead 925-432-0309 925-550-6672 evbond1007@gmail.com

2 Ed Bond, Jr. 2 510-206-6927 edmbond@gmail.com

3 Norbert Baraoidan 2 415-753-2261 415-260-2745 skywalkr@writeme.com

4 Rogers Anderson 2 925-207-7705 caliassassin@aol.com

5 Yee-Min Lin 2 760-401-5299 usmclin@gmail.com

6 Joe Garcia 2 650-206-3627 mrgarcia.joe@gmail.com

7 Jay Saoud 2 925-553-7359 jcsaoud@yahoo.com

8 Douglas Young 2 510-910-0456 DYoung@PACIFIC.EDU

9 John Haugrud 2 925-787-4476 hogdude@astound.net

1 Rick Theilen 3 Lead 925-930-0231 rickeyt24@gmail.com

2 Brian Agron 3 415-459-7239 bsa45acp@comcast.net

3 Andy Lysett 3 510-828-1408 510-581-6566 moesett@aol.com

4 Tom Wiley 3 415-661-0562 why99@pacbell.net

5 Nick Sato 3 415-665-1845 m_1388.s@att.net

6 Chris Colridge 3 925-639-0871 chriscolridge@mac.com

7 JC Smith 3 925-944-1420 jc-smith@comcast.net

8 Mike Fineza 3 510-972-8160 mike.fineza@gmail.com

9 Robin Barooah 3 415-786-1853 robin@sublime.org

1 Darrell Inouye 4 Lead 925-765-9718 arleneinouye@yahoo.com

2 Ken Hashimoto 4 510-222-1225 510-734-6444 wkhashimoto@comcast.net



3 Bob McKight 4 510 812 6744 rmcknig@ur.com

4 Kent Higginbotham 4 707-332-5563 kent@squirelivery.com

5 Kirill Filimonov 4 (925) 300-6316 filimonov@sbcglobal.net

6 Jon Whitehair 4 (707) 689-7949 jgw@castles.com

7 Mike Simi 4 707 285 7020 Michael.simi@gmail.com

8 Nilo Nunez 4 nilo_nunez@yahoo.com

9 Tristan Tolentino 4 510-387-1774 tolentino_tristan@hotmail.com

1 Alvin Ilarina 5 Lead 831-334-2159 ailarina@sbcglobal.net

2 Sebastiao Filho 5 415-596-2323 fibercarecarpet@gmail.com

3 Inna Kryvko 5 (650) 395-7046 (650) 619-3651 inna.kryvko@gmail.com

4 Dmytro Kryvko 5 (650) 395-7046 (650) 222-7005 dmytro_kryvko@hotmail.com

5 Bong Munoz 5 (517) 980-6485 bongmunoz@gmail.com

6 Becky Munoz 5 (517) 230-0932 becky@consunji.org

7 Andre Taube 5 650-430-9828 andretaube@gmail.com

8 Alex Ma 5 (415) 271-4478 digby7@gmail.com

9 Patrick Clark 5 (925) 286-1964 pclark223@gmail.com

1 Steve Cachia 6 Lead 650-872-2265 650-238-4003 scachia1@gmail.com

2 Jeff Nachmann 6 650-722-0498 j_nachmann@yahoo.com

3 Jim Griffiths 6 510-329-1139 jim.griffiths@gmail.com

4 Tom Scocca 6 408-203-4809 tscocca@yahoo.com

5 Bob Olague 6 650-355-5149 rgolague@gmail.com

6 James Reed 6 650-359 9564 jasreed@comcast.net

7 Mark Okumura 6 925-818-8565 markokumura123@outlook.com

8 John Mitchell 6 925-885-1955 925-699-0277 jdmitchell@gmail.com

9 Rich Menar 6 925-708-9663 menare@astound.net

1 Vince Sargentini 7 Lead 510-233-3847 510-621-3120 rrgcgm@gmail.com

2 John Fosgate 7 (916) 550-1805 (408) 781-4116 john.fosgate@gmail.com

3 Frank Chan 7 415-730-8687 franksremote@yahoo.com

4 Jerry Kunzman 7 510-232-6272 510-376-0323 jerry@drivenasa.com

5 Heather Price 7 510-219-1846 heatherprice510@gmail.com

6 Steven Ching 7 415-568-5551 stevenching@sbcglobal.net

7 Don Lee 7 415-505-4338 agent66@gmail.com

8 John Saob 7 1-925-550-4212 John564090@yahoo.com

9 Stephen Newell 7 925-719-9519 Snewell@yahoo.com

1 Steve Mullins 8 Lead tiamatsf@pacbell.net

2 Adam Anderson 8 415-250-0141 yeahkaliyeah@yahoo.com

3 James Saburomaru 8 408-749-1135 jassaburomaru@sbcglobal.net

4 Seth White 8 510 754 4854 sawdog21@yahoo.com

5 Phil Burt 8 650-892-2960 bamairsoft@yahoo.com

6 Bret Chabert 8 702-533-8099 burntpowder@gmail.com

7 Wayne Leong 8 (415) 577-3014 Wayne_Leong@comcast.net



8 Mark Vanzevern 8 707 332-5563 MVanzevern@aol.com

9 Marco Innocenti 8 415-306-2670 innocenti.marco761@gmail.com

1 Manuel Newman 9 Lead 707-280-5263 czmanuel@mrshooter.com

2 John Breglia 9 916-524-7914 rockin@blackcabin.com

3 Brian French 9 925-260-0124 brain@frenchmail.org

4 Robert Gerena 9 510-205-0201 rgerena@comcast.net

5 Kit Lee 9 510-222-6216 kenm2000_2001@yahoo.com

6 Theo Arjona 9 925-305-9638 major8roundss@comcast.net

7 Jules Vanfau 9 650-450-4698 jvanfau@hotmail.com

8 Tony Luong 9 909-264-5448 tonyluong2001@yahoo.com

9 Russ Bridges 9 925-785-1533 Bridges.russell@gmail.com

1 Greg Fiddes MG Lead 510-439-7244 mustanggreg66@gmail.com

2 Henrik Blixt Group A - CRO 650-787-4697 henrik.blixt@gmail.com

3 Chris Nessinger Group A 408 260 9065 408 834 2320 cmnessinger@gmail.com

4 Jonathan Jung Group A 707-533-4439 jung.jonathan@gmail.com

5 Todd Crow Group B - CRO 925-706-2829 925 216-4212 tmc38s@comcast.net

6 Doug Larson Group B 415-531-0114 drlbuilders@sbcglobal.net

7 Chris Sechiatano Group B 925 -285 -8628 chris@chris-s.com

8 Michael Rasmussen Group C - CRO 415 806-9758 Mrassmu@gmail.com

9 Mike Sawyer Group C (650) 207-0293 mjs@vbm.com

10 Tony Yeah Group C 415-860-5988 Mnkykng@hotmail.com

Floating RO's

1 Jason Yu --- 650-743-6239 jasonyu@gmail.com

Action Range Chairman
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Total RO's - 102

Not Active - 34


